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BYLAW REQUIREMENTS: ZONE RL3-0
MIN. FRONT YARD: 1.0 M LESS THAN EXISTING FRONT YARD SETBACK

AS PER 6.4.3 (a) BYLAW.

MIN. SIDE YARD: 2.4M AND 1.2 M AND MAY BE REDUCED TO 1.2M ON BOTH SIDES
WHERE AN ATTACHED GARAGE IS PROVIDED AS PER NOTE 5 FOR
TABLE 6.3.1 BYLAW.

MIN. REAR YARD: 7.5 M AS PER 6.3 BYLAW.
MAXIMUM NUMBER OF STOREYS: 2 STOREYS AS PER 6.4.6 BYLAW.
MAXIMUM HEIGHT: 9.0 M AS PER 6.4.6 BYLAW.

MAXIMUM LOT COVERAGE: 35% AS PER 6.4.2 BYLAW.
MAXIMUM RESIDENTIAL FLOOR AREA: 41% AS PER 6.4.1 BYLAW.

MAX. FRONT YARD: 5.5 M GREATER THAN MIN. FRONT YARD SETBACK
AS PER 6.4.3 (c) BYLAW.

ACCESSORY STRUCTURES:
- SETBACK SHALL BE THE SAME  AS FOR THE DWELLING AS PER 6.5.2 (a) BYLAW.
- 0.6 M SETBACK FROM ANY LOT LINE WHEN LOCATED IN A REAR YARD

AND MIN. 2.0 M FROM THE DWELLING AS PER 6.5.2 (b) BYLAW.
- MAX. HEIGHT SHALL BE 4.0 M FROM GRADE AS PER 6.5.2 (c) BYLAW.
- MAX. LOT COVERAGE IS GREATER OF 5% OF LOT AREA OF 42.0 SQ. M

AS PER 6.5.2 (e) BYLAW.
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410 SAMFORD PLACE
TWO STOREY HOUSE

ACCESSORY SUITE IN BASEMENT
FOOTPRINT = 2178.6 S.F.

RFA = 3615.1 S.F.
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SP1.02
PROPOSED SITE PLAN
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1/16" - 1'-0"

1
SP1.02

SOFTSCAPE

LEGEND:

EX HARDSCAPE

TREE AND TPZ

EXISTING UTILITY POLE
N

LOT STATS:

LOT AREA 7566.38 SQ. FT. [ 702.94 SQ. M.]
PROPOSED HOUSE 2160.8 SQ. FT. [ 200.74 SQ. M.]

ALLOWABLE RESIDENTIAL FLOOR AREA  3102.21 SQ. FT [288.20 SQ.M] = 41%
MAX PERMITTED LOT COVERAGE       2648.23 SQ. FT [246.02 SQ.M] = 35%
MAX PERMITTED HEIGHT 9.0 M

PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL FLOOR AREA 3615.6 SQ. FT [335.10 SQ.M] = 47.78% (EXCLUDING GARAGE)
PROPOSED LOT COVERAGE                     2629.1 SQ. FT [244.19 SQ.M] = 34.74% (INCLUDING OVERHANGS>0.6M)
PROPOSED HEIGHT 8.99 M
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